SURI VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE



SURI, BIRBHUM, 731101. *ACCREDITED BY NAAC-B*⁻⁻ Affiliated to the University of Burdwan

B. A., B. Sc.& B. Com. (Hons. & General)& M. Sc. in Zoology

5.2.1 Number of placements of outgoing students during the year 2020-2021

Name of student	Student placed	Pay package at appointment (Rs.)
Sourav Sow	Asstt. Superintendent of Post, Birbhum Division	TRCA as are admissible from time to time
Rakesh Sain	Constable, WBP	25,380
Snehasis Das	BPM,Indian Postal Service	18,000
Mrianka Sen	BPM, Indian Postal Service	14,000
SutapaSaha	MD, Indian Postal Service	12,000
Sayan Mitra	BPM,Indian Postal Service	14,000
Bela Ghosh	MD,Indian Postal Service	12,000

Ikipanichha

Principal Suri Vidyasagar College

PRINCIPAL SURI VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE